Marenduro Ospdaletti 2019
MC Valle Argentina - MC Sanremo

Ospedaletti
GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA: PS1 - MARENDURO 1

POS

©CO~NOOUDWNPF

NUM LICENZA

a4

F0003
BO0063
E00711
F00115
G02405
M03590
M00399
T02506
NO2652
P02648
Qo1744
S05043
S03559
P03214
€00864
S00824
T01822
N02470
000A1247
G09515
T00786
G11513
S04696
G12210
T01290
N00322
104308
101543
RO2391
P01766
RO1952
R04183
V01142
T02194
T02508
T01572
U01636
RO3767
T01978
V01168
G02407
RO1657
U02637
R00289
V00403
V01143
Q00620
V01309
u04481
P02038
u01173
T01802
102980
V00572
P0O3061
U04199
U04189
U02636
V01141
04185
T01574

CONCORRENTE

MARTINI Gianluca
PHILIPPAERTS Deny
ROVELLI Luca
SORDO Matteo
MARTINI Simone
BRUNENGO Igor
MARTINI Andrea
MISTRETTA Simone
PAVONE Luca
ROVERE Mattia
GALETTI Andrea
PALMERO Mattia
REVELLI Loris

DE NUZZO Dino
SCALI Lorenzo
BIANCHI Luca
ROSANO Fabio

DE MICHELIS Paolo
DOGLIOTTI Stefano
DE LUCA Fabio
BRACCO Matteo
FRENO Pietro
MAZZULLA Riccardo
ROSSI Matteo
CERVETTO Luca
ESPOSITO SALSANO Fabio
LAGORIO Marco
BELLANOVA Marco
COSTAMAGNA Riccardo
MELI Antonello
RAMOINO Emiliano
GIRARDI Diego
LAGORIO Luca
MANASSERO Luca
CURCI Yuri
CALVINI Tommaso
MORANDINI Eugenio
FEO Simone

FAZIO Stefano
ZIINO Andrea
MARTINI Flavio
VIGLIAROLO Davide
DI CAMILLO Giancarlo
GIRINI Andrea
NEGRINI Fulvio
TEBOUL Yonny
ALCARAS Edoardo
ROSANO Nicolo
PETRANTUONO Alessio
GORI Luca
CATALDO Fulvio
CATALDO Federico
BACCI Nicolas
BIANCHI Stephanie
DINSTUHLER Stefano
BRUZZONE Gabriele
TROMBINI Alain
CAPITANO Alessio
DALDI Luca
ARIAUDO Stefano
CARNESECCA Paolo
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SEBINO

SEBINO

CAIRO MONTENOTTE
GRANOZZO CON MONTICELL
SANREMO

GRANOZZO CON MONTICELL
SANREMO

ENDURO SANREMO
SANREMO

LA GUARDIA

ENDURO SANREMO
GRANOZZO CON MONTICELL
GENTLEMEN MOTO CLUB
ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO
AGNEZ

CAIRO MONTENOTTE
IMPERIA

OFFROAD 200

VITTORIO ALFIERI
GENTLEMEN MOTO CLUB
ALASSIO

AGNEZ

GENTLEMEN MOTO CLUB
SANREMO

ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO
VITTORIO ALFIERI
ENDURO SANREMO
IMPERIA

SANREMO

CEVA

ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO
GENTLEMEN MOTO CLUB
SANREMO

SANREMO

GENTLEMEN MOTO CLUB
ENDURO SANREMO
CAIRO MONTENOTTE
GENTLEMEN MOTO CLUB
ENDURO SANREMO
FIAMME ORO

ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO
SANREMO

ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO
GENTLEMEN MOTO CLUB
ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO
SANREMO

ENDURO SANREMO
ENDURO SANREMO

MOTO

BETA 250 2T

BETA 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 450 4T
BETA 350 4T

BETA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
HUSOVARNA 250 4T
BETA 125 2T

BETA 250 2T

BETA 250 2T
HONDA 450 4T
HONDA 250 4T
BETA 300 2T
HONDA 250 4T

KTM 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
BETA 250 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 125 2T
YAMAHA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
SHERCO 250 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
YAMAHA 125 2T
KTM 450 4T
HUSOQVARNA 350 4T
KTM 250 2T

BETA 300 2T

KTM 125 2T

KTM 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 450 4T
HONDA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
BETA 250 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 2T
BETA 125 2T

T™M 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
BETA 125 2T

KTM 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 300 2T
KTM 500 4T

BETA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 85 2T
BETA 125 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 2T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
KTM 250 4T

HONDA 250 4T

T™M 125 2T

KTM 125 2T

BETA 350 4T
HUSQVARNA 250 4T
BETA 250 2T

KTM 125 2T

GAS GAS 300 2T
HUSOVARNA 300 2T
HUSQVARNA 350 4T

CAT REG

NETTO DIST.
1'24.04
1'26.19 2.15
1'33.50 9.46
1'33.69 9.65
1'34.13 10.09
1'34.60 10.56
1'36.26 12.22
1'38.13 14.09
1'38.15 14.11
1'39.64 15.60
1'40.25 16.21
1'41.88 17.84
1'42.06 18.02
1'42.21 18.17
1'42.72 18.68
1'43.88 19.84
1'44.15 20.11
1'44.33 20.29
1'44.43 20.39
1'44.52 20.48
1'44.67 20.63
1'45.05 21.01
1'45.87 21.83
1'46.51 22.47
1'46.93 22.89
1'47.02 22.98
1'48.21 24.17
1'48.41 24.37
1'48.52 24.48
1'48.87 24.83
1'49.06 25.02
1'49.72 25.68
1'49.81 25.77
1'50.29 26.25
1'51.87 27.83
1'52.85 28.81
1'53.33 29.29
1'54.24 30.20
1'55.46 31.42
1'55.55 31.51
1'56.93 32.89
1'58.40 34.36
1'59.21 35.17
2'00.22 36.18
2'00.47 36.43
2'00.95 36.91
204.89 40.85
2'04.9 40.86
2'05.83 41.79
2'09.35 45.31
2'10.43 46.39
2'11.37 47.33
211.41 47.37
2'14.37 50.33
2'16.33 52.29
2'16.56 52.52
2'17.39 53.35
2'17.56 53.52
2'20.36 56.32
2'25.81 10177
2'271.76 1'03.72
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